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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 1 June Meeting with American public authority (U.S. General Consulate) Frankfurt 

Friday, 3 June Meeting with representative of academia (Harvard University) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 8 June ECB Governing Council Amsterdam 

Thursday, 9. June ECB Governing Council Amsterdam 

Friday, 10 June Meeting with a member of German regional Parliament Frankfurt 

Friday, 10 June Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Friday,10 June Speech at Duale Hochschule Baden-Wuerttemberg Karlsruhe 

Monday, 13 June Meeting with representative of financial institution (Com-

merzbank) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 13 June Meeting with representative of financial institution (Deutsche In-

vestitions- und Entwicklungsgesellschaft) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 13 June Meeting with representatives of financial institution (KfW) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 15 June ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Monday, 20 June Meeting with Budget Committee members of the German Bun-

destag 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 22 June ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 23 June General Council (ECB) Frankfurt 

Thursday, 23 June Speech at the Joint Spring Conference on Monetary Policy and 

Expectations of Households and Firms hosted by Banque de 

France and Bundesbank 

Eltville 

Friday, 24 June Panel discussion at the 21st BIS Annual Conference "Central 

Banking after the pandemic: challenges ahead" 

Basel 

Saturday, 25 June Meeting with British representative of public authority (Bank of 

England) 

Basel 

Saturday, 25 June BIS Annual General Meeting Basel 

Sunday, 26 June BIS Annual General Meeting Basel 

Monday, 27 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Calendar of Joachim Nagel 
President of the Deutsche Bundesbank 

 Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

June 2022 
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Tuesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Wednesday, 29 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

 




